Tabela rozmiaréw okien

698

778

978

1178

1600

1800

1398
- P4 pet——— pet——  Pet—— Pt P>

920

600

1374

1154 954
P C———Pt——> «—>

66L
CKO1
6oL
CKO02
GZLGLL |GZLGLL |GZL GZLB |GPL GPL
GPLGPU | GGLGGU |GLL GLLB | GGL G6L
GGLGGU GLU GPL 6GU
GPU GGL
66U
CKO4|FK04 |MKO04 |PKO4 UKo4
GPL  |GZLGZLB|GZLGZLB |GZLGLL 6ZL GLL
GPU  |GLLGLLB |GLLGLLB |GPLGPU GPLGPU
GGL  |GLUGPL |GLUGPL  |GGLGGU GGL GGU
GGU  |GPUGGL |GPUGGL
GXU  |GGUGXL |GGU
GXU
CKO06(FKO6 |MKO6 |PKO6 SK06
GZLGLL |GZLGZLB |GZLGZLB GZLGLL GPLGPU
GLUGPL |GLLGLLB |GLLGLLB GPL GPU GGL GGU
GPUGGL |GLUGPL  |GPLGPU GGL GGU
66U GPUGGL  |GGLGGU GTLGTU
6GU GTL
61U
FKO8 |MKO8 |PKO8 SKO08 UKO8
GZLGZLB |GPLGPU GPLGPU G6L
GLLGLLB |GGLGGU a6L
GLU GPL
GPU GGL
66U
MK10 |PKI10 SK10 UK10
66L
MK12
GIL GIL GIL GIL
GlU Glu Glu Glu
MK34 |PK34 SK34 UK34
VFE VFE VFE VFE
ViU ViU ViU ViU
MK31 |PK31 SK31 UK31
VFE VFE VFE VFE
ViU ViU vIy ViU
VFA VFA VFA
VFB VFB VFB
MK35 |PK35 SK35 UK35
VFE VFE VFE VFE
VIU VIU VIU VIU
VFA VFA VFA
VFB VFB VFB
MK36 |PK36 SK36 UK36
VFE VFE VFE VFE
VIU VIU VIU VIU
VFA VFA VFA
VFB VFB VFB
MK38 |PK38 SK38 UK38
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